

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-1787 Version: 1 Name: Resolution: Expressing Profound Sorrow & Regret

(11/13/23)

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/8/2023 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 11/13/2023 Final action: 11/21/2023

Title: EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

Sponsored by Council Member Patrick O. Council

Melvin Williams
Clarence Tolbert

Sponsored by Council Member Louise Scott-Rountree

Debra A. Davis
Vernest C. Moore
James E. Turner

6. Mamie Elsie Lowery

7. Sergeant Darryl Cheeks No Action Taken 7R8-c 111323

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/21/2023	1	Municipal Council		
11/13/2023	1	Municipal Council		

EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

Sponsored by Council Member Patrick O. Council

- 1. Melvin Williams
- 2. Clarence Tolbert

Sponsored by Council Member Louise Scott-Rountree

- 3. Debra A. Davis
- 4. Vernest C. Moore
- 5. James E. Turner
- 6. Mamie Elsie Lowery
- 7. Sergeant Darryl Cheeks

No Action Taken 7R8-c 111323